JOWIT Co., Ltd. 54 BB Building 14th Floor, Room 1401, Sukhumvit 21 Road (Asoke), Klongtoey-Nua, Wattana, Bangkok 10110 THAILAND. Tel. (66)2664-3069 Sales Contact Ext. 3101-3103, Fax. (66)2664-3060, E-mail: sales@jowit.com JOWIT Co., Ltd. 54 BB Building 14th Floor, Room 1401, Sukhumvit 21 Road (Asoke), Klongtoey-Nua, Wattana, Bangkok 10110 THAILAND. Tel. (66)2664-3069 Sales Contact Ext. 3101-3103, Fax. (66)2664-3060, E-mail: sales@jowit.com
SG38CDV-PTC
Color Dome Camera W/ Varifocal Lens
Specification
Item Description
Pick Up Element 1/3" Color CCD
Number of Tatal Pixels NTSC 537(H) x 505 (V)PAL 537(H) x 597 (V)
Synchronization Mode Internal
Resolution 380TV Line
Minimum Illumination 0.2Lux @ F1.6
S/N Ratio More Than 48dB (AGC OFF)
AGC ON / OFF (Switchable)
F.L.(Flickerless) ON / OFF (Switchable)
AES ON / OFF (Switchable)
BLC ON / OFF (Switchable)
DC Level The VR for adjusting the IRIS level of auto Iris lens
White Balance 2500  K ~ 9200  K
Video Output 1Vp-p Composite / 75Ω
Lens
f3.8mm ~ 9.5mm / F1.6 DC Auto Iris Lens (Standard)
f2.6mm ~ 6.0mm / F1.6 DC Auto Iris Lens (Optional) .
f9mm ~ 22.0mm / F2.0 DC Auto Iris Lens (Optional)
Power Supply One Cable / 12Vdc Dual system
Operating Temp. -10  C ~ +50  C / RH85% or less
Dimensions 118 (D) x 88 (H)mm
Surveillance System |                                   Camera & Lens |                                                               One Cable System